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Nation Ford 195.000 187.000 191.000187.000 189.000 188.000 9:22 .000 94.675192.000 187.000 379.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Blythewood 185.000 185.000 185.000184.000 186.000 185.000 7:34 .000 92.050181.000 183.000 364.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Rock Hill 182.000 181.000 181.500185.000 187.000 186.000 8:24 .000 91.800184.000 181.000 365.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Clover 190.000 179.000 184.500176.000 175.000 175.500 8:29 .000 91.050186.000 191.000 377.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Ridge View 194.000 192.000 193.000167.000 166.000 166.500 8:53 .000 90.900188.000 194.000 382.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Northwestern 169.000 182.000 175.500181.000 181.000 181.000 8:03 .000 89.225178.000 178.000 356.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Colleton County 184.000 180.000 182.000169.000 171.000 170.000 8:29 .000 88.825182.000 185.000 367.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Irmo 165.000 174.000 169.500183.000 184.000 183.500 7:20 .000 87.475165.000 173.000 338.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Laurens 181.000 170.000 175.500166.000 168.000 167.000 7:57 .000 85.750172.000 175.000 347.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Easley 183.000 177.000 180.000164.000 163.000 163.500 7:55 .000 85.725176.000 171.000 347.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

Lugoff Elgin 166.000 163.000 164.500178.000 179.000 178.500 8:29 .000 85.125166.000 164.000 330.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Sup

West Ashley 161.000 166.000 163.500177.000 177.000 177.000 7:53 .000 84.150164.000 159.000 323.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Ex

Goose Creek 149.000 151.000 150.000173.500 173.000 173.250 9:02 .000 82.125177.000 156.000 333.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Ex

Socastee 157.000 162.000 159.500162.000 160.000 161.000 7:27 .000 82.075169.000 177.000 346.000AAAA .00 .00 .00Ex

* Percentage Score = (Average Music Performance / 2) x 0.4 + (Average Visual Execution / 2) x 0.3 + (Overall Effect Music / 2) x 0.15 +  (Overall Effect Visual / 2) x 0.15 - Penalty Points.
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Pendleton 189.000 187.000 188.000183.000 184.000 183.500 8:13 .000 92.050174.000 188.000 362.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Swansea 191.000 183.000 187.000182.000 185.000 183.500 7:18 .000 90.925168.000 181.000 349.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Chapman 186.000 189.000 187.500176.000 187.000 181.500 7:39 .000 90.900169.000 184.000 353.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Powdersville 182.000 181.000 181.500179.000 192.000 185.500 7:34 .000 90.650171.000 180.000 351.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Strom Thurmond 188.000 192.000 190.000177.000 189.000 183.000 7:43 .000 90.600163.000 177.000 340.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Mid Carolina 185.000 182.000 183.500178.000 181.000 179.500 6:48 .000 89.900170.000 183.000 353.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Chesnee 187.000 167.000 177.000180.000 188.000 184.000 7:12 .000 89.300161.000 185.000 346.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Chesterfield 184.000 173.000 178.500181.000 186.000 183.500 6:30 .000 88.375158.000 174.000 332.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Edisto 183.000 159.000 171.000172.000 171.000 171.500 7:11 .000 85.825166.000 179.000 345.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Andrew Jackson 181.000 176.000 178.500166.000 167.000 166.500 8:16 .500 85.300167.000 176.000 343.000AA .00 .00 .00Sup

Waccamaw 174.000 155.000 164.500173.000 173.000 173.000 7:18 .000 84.400165.000 170.000 335.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Pelion 171.000 165.000 168.000168.000 169.000 168.500 8:57 .000 83.800160.000 172.000 332.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Woodruff 167.000 170.000 168.500149.000 149.000 149.000 7:25 .000 78.775148.000 168.000 316.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Cheraw 150.000 141.000 145.500170.000 165.000 167.500 8:45 .000 77.975151.000 151.000 302.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Indian Land 152.000 157.000 154.500158.000 154.000 156.000 9:34 .000 77.625157.000 153.000 310.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Broome 145.000 145.000 145.000164.000 163.000 163.500 6:51 .000 77.025152.000 149.000 301.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Saluda 147.000 147.000 147.000146.000 147.000 146.500 8:35 .000 74.450164.000 144.000 308.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

Silver Bluff 140.000 140.000 140.000152.000 151.000 151.500 8:40 .000 72.825145.000 142.000 287.000AA .00 .00 .00Ex

* Percentage Score = (Average Music Performance / 2) x 0.4 + (Average Visual Execution / 2) x 0.3 + (Overall Effect Music / 2) x 0.15 +  (Overall Effect Visual / 2) x 0.15 - Penalty Points.


